

COMS No. 6 of 2022

18.03.2026 Present: Ms. Shrishti Chauhan, Senior
Advocate with Ms. Pratiksha Chandel,
Advocate for defendant No. 1.
Mr. Harjeet Singh, Advocate for
Defendant No. 2.

Learned counsel appearing for
defendants No. 1 prays for adjournment for
conducting admission/denial of documents on
personal ground. As prayed for list on 22.04.2026.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

18.03.2026

(Shalini)